FIRE RATED
PR    DUCTS
& NON-COMBUSTIBLE
Going above and beyond building regulations
2
NEXT DAY
DELIVERY
All orders placed before 12pm Monday - Friday will be delivered the next working day. Applicable

• At ground floor slab level
• Within cavity tray systems
• Over external lintels
Meets British Standards: BS5250 | BS8000 | BS5628 | BS8215
NON-COMBUSTIBLE
MULTI-FUNCTION
WALL WEEP
High pressure diecast in A1 non-combustible metal protected by an electroplated coating. Classified as A1,
non-combustible, no contribution to fire without the need for testing according to European Commission paper
96/603/EC and BS EN 13501-1:2018
USES
Scan to view
full product page
5
Product Code Description Cavity Width Pack Qty Lead Time
CC2.4FR/50 Thermo-loc FR30 50mm 10 Next Working Day
CC2.4FR/65 Thermo-loc FR30 65mm 10 Next Working Day
CC2.4FR/75 Thermo-loc FR30 75mm 10 Next Working Day
CC2.4FR/90 Thermo-loc FR30 90mm 10 Next Working Day
CC2.4FR/100 Thermo-loc FR30 100mm 5 Next Working Day
CC2.4FR/125 Thermo-loc FR30 125mm 5 Next Working Day
CC2.4FR/150 Thermo-loc FR30 150mm 3 Next Working Day
CCFIX Fixing ties - 100 Next Working Day
NB. Non standard cavity sizes up to 300mm are available to special order. Lead times:
• Orders for non standard and special sizes upto 50 pieces received before 12pm - Next working day.
• Orders received after 12pm will be despatched the following working day.

Single Profile
Thermo-loc FR30
Double Profile
USES
Independently tested by Warringtonfire to achieve 30-minute fire rating and min. 15 minutes insulation.
Available in single profile for 50mm-100mm cavities and double profile for 105mm-300mm cavities.
Cavity barriers for fully rebated and check reveal are also available. 25mm insulation thickness.
Compliant with Building Regulation Approved Documents C, B, L1 and L2 and satisfies BRE document
‘Thermal Insulation: avoiding risks’.
6
Independently tested by Warringtonfire to achieve 60-minute fire rating and minimum 15 minutes insulation.
Single profile for 50mm-150mm cavities. 30mm insulation thickness. Available fully rebated - Check
reveal (single flange). Compliant with Building Regulation Approved Documents C, B, L1 and L2 and
satisfies BRE document ‘Thermal Insulation: avoiding risks’.
Product Code Description Cavity Width Pack Qty Lead Time
FR60/50 Thermo-loc FR60 50mm 5 Next Working Day
FR60/100 Thermo-loc FR60 100mm 5 Next Working Day
FR60/125 Thermo-loc FR60 125mm 5 Next Working Day
FR60/150 Thermo-loc FR60 150mm 5 Next Working Day
FR60/CR50 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 50mm 5 3 Working Days
FR60/CR65 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 65mm 5 3 Working Days
FR60/CR75 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 75mm 5 3 Working Days
FR60/CR90 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 90mm 5 3 Working Days
FR60/CR100 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 100mm 5 3 Working Days
FR60/CR125 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 125mm 5 3 Working Days
FR60/CR150 Thermo-loc FR60 CR 150mm 5 3 Working Days
CCFIX Fixing ties - 100 Next Working Day
NB. Non standard cavity sizes up to 300mm are available to special order. Lead times:
• Orders for non standard and special sizes upto 50 pieces received before 12pm - Next working day.
• Orders received after 12pm will be despatched the following working day.

• To provide thermal insulation and prevent ‘cold bridging’
• To provide a DPC at external doors, window jambs or sills
• 60-minutes fire rating and minimum 15 minutes insulation
• Suitable for cavities up to 150mm
• Suitable for timber and masonry walls
Thermo-loc FR60
100mm Profile
Thermo-loc FR60
150mm Profile
USES
7
Independently tested by Warringtonfire to achieve 60-minutes fire rating and minimum 15 minutes insulation.
Suitable for cavities over 150mm up to 300mm. 50mm insulation thickness. Compliant with Building Regulation
Approved Documents C, B, L1 and L2 and satisfies BRE document ‘Thermal Insulation: avoiding risks’.
Product Code Description Cavity Width Pack Qty Lead Time
FR60/175 Thermo-loc FR60+ 175mm 2 Variable (see below)
FR60/200 Thermo-loc FR60+ 200mm 2 Variable (see below)
FR60/225 Thermo-loc FR60+ 225mm 2 Variable (see below)
FR60/250 Thermo-loc FR60+ 250mm 2 Variable (see below)
FR60/275 Thermo-loc FR60+ 275mm 2 Variable (see below)
FR60/300 Thermo-loc FR60+ 300mm 2 Variable (see below)
3322* Fixing Flange - 4 Next Working Day
CCFIX Fixing Ties - 100 Next Working Day
*1 pack supplied per length of Thermo-loc FR60 + cavity closer profile
60-MINUTE FIRE RATED CAVITY CLOSER

• Suitable for cavities above 150mm up to 300mm
• Suitable for timber and masonry walls
Thermo-loc FR60+
Profile
Thermo-loc FR60+ Profile
& Fixing Flange
All available
in 2.4m
lengths
USES
8
Independently tested by Warringtonfire to achieve 60-minute fire integrity and minimum 15 minutes insulation.
Available to suit cavity widths of up to 300mm. Compliant with Building Regulation Approved Document
B, Robust Detials and NHBC Standards.
Product Code To Suit Cavity Width Dimensions Fire Integrity Lead Time
FRSTOP50 50mm 65 x 65 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP75 75mm 85 x 85 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP85 85mm 100 x 85 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP90 90mm 100 x 85 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP100 100mm 110 x 100 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP115 115mm 130 x 100 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP125 125mm 140 x 100 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
FRSTOP150 150mm 160 x 120 x 1200mm 1 hour Next Working Day
NB. Non standard cavity sizes up to 300mm are available to special order.
60-MINUTE FIRE RATED
CAVITY STOP SOCK FOR MASONRY
All available